DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

APPEAL FOR HUMANITY (UK) LTD

APPEASE LTD

APPEASE LTD

APPEASE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APPELLA RECRUITMENT LIMITED

APPELLA RECRUITMENT LIMITED

APPELLA RECRUITMENT LIMITED

AP PELOSI FLOORING LIMITED

APPERLEY LANE QUARRY LIMITED

APPERLEY LANE QUARRY LIMITED

APPERNAL LIMITED

APPETI TENNIS LIMITED

APPFLASH VIDEO LTD

APPFLASH VIDEO LTD

APPIAM LTD

APP INDUSTRIAL ROOFING & BUILDING
REFURBISHMENT LTD

APP INSOMNIA LTD

APPISTOKI UK LIMITED

AP PLASTICS (OLDBURY) LIMITED

APPLAUD APPLICATIONS LIMITED

APPLAUD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

APPLE ASSETS LTD

APPLE BLINDS LIMITED

APPLEBY & SONS (SALISBURY) LIMITED

APPLEBY & WOOD LIMITED

APPLEBY BOOKS LTD

APPLEBY COACH HOLIDAYS LTD

APPLEBY LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

APPLEBY MARITIME LIMITED

APPLEBY WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED

APPLEBY WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED

APPLE CAGE LIMITED

APPLE CHALETS LTD

APPLE CHALETS LTD

APPLECROSS LODGE LIMITED

APPLEDAWN LIMITED

APPLE DAYCARE LIMITED

APPLEDORE GARDENS MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

APPLEDORE GARDENS MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

APPLEFORD LIMITED

APPLEGARTH GUEST HOUSE LIMITED

APPLEGARTH HOME LIMITED

APPLEGARTH HOME LIMITED

APPLEGARTH HOTEL LIMITED

APPLEGATE MARKETPLACE LTD.

APPLE G.B. LIMITED

APPLE GREENDEAL LTD

APPLE GROVE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

APPLEHALE LIMITED

APPLEINTER.NET UK LIMITED

APPLELANE LIMITED

09331740
09334474
09334474
08797669
07992889
07992889
07992889
06498704
09330394
09330394
01277725
04673995
09329804
09329804
05125018
06547153

08120596
05056072
08673886
08298575
06164187
08759488
02418658
00426528
01849788
07490532
08312006
00997206

08291680
09332218
09332218
03168591
09327858
09327858
07609815
05297362
08616239
02991208

02991208

02173466
04945682
07944503
07944503
04408931
03990680
06203764
08302660
05994348

07166122
03948323
02666585
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28/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
29/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014

02/12/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
30/11/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014

28/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
26/11/2014
26/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014

02/12/2014

27/11/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014

01/12/2014
27/11/2014
02/12/2014

APPADAPT LTD

APPADOO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

APPAS (GB) LTD

APP BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD.

APPCON CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

APPCRAFT LIMITED

APPD & C CO. LTD.

APP DIGITAL LTD

APPEAL FOR HUMANITY (UK) LTD

APPEAL FOR HUMANITY (UK) LTD

APPLELEAF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

APPLEMANIA LIMITED

APPLE MEDIA LTD

APPLEMILL LIMITED

APPLE ON THE AVENUE LIMITED

THE APPLE ORCHARD TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

APPLEPORT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE APPLE PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

APPLE PROPERTY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

APPLE RESCUE LIMITED

APPLE RESCUE LIMITED

APPLE RESOURCING UK LIMITED

APPLESEED BIDCO LIMITED

APPLESEED BIDCO LIMITED

APPLE SELF-DRIVE HIRE LIMITED

APPLES OF GOLD LIMITED

APPLETON CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

APPLETON CROSS LTD.

APPLETON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APPLETON ITIL LTD

APPLETON MEDICAL LTD

APPLETON MEDICAL LTD

APPLETONS TRADING SOLUTIONS LTD

APPLETON WEINER LTD

APPLE TOWN (TOYS) LIMITED

APPLE TRANSPORT LIMITED

APPLE TREE DAY CARE NURSERY LIMITED

APPLE TREE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APPLETREE FENCING & DECKING LIMITED

APPLETREE FENCING & DECKING LIMITED

APPLEWHYTE LIMITED

APPLEWOOD BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD

APPLEWOOD HOMES LIMITED

APPLEWOOD JOINERY LIMITED

APPLEWOOD KITCHENS (ASCOT) LIMITED

APPLEY PARK LEISURE LIMITED

APPLIANCE CHOICE LIMITED

APPLIANCE CHOICE LIMITED

APPLIANCE EXPRESS CONTRACTS LTD

APPLIANCE FINANCE LIMITED

APPLIANCES FITTED 4U LIMITED

APPLIANCES ONLINE LTD

APPLICATE LTD

APPLIDD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

05813608
08272635
07859012
07590201
04225317
03917040
07648655
08766248
09331740
09331740
07160272
07000877
05280214
01894500
08423144
04449243

03479162
02900982
08421006
09335277
09335277
08283615
09250828
09250828
04060881
08455820
07365122

03821230
07481461
08774815
07796269
07796269
07439518
07937282
01069122
03922561
04445021
03955448
09334571
09334571
05377712
09196018
07401670
05715127
07401609
03721837
09333834
09333834
08426320
04108205
05956660
08307337
08295882
06424069

01/12/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
02/12/2014
30/11/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014
01/12/2014
02/12/2014

01/12/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014

28/11/2014
29/11/2014
02/12/2014
29/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
30/11/2014
02/12/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
28/11/2014
27/11/2014
26/11/2014
01/12/2014
27/11/2014



